

  
    Jump to Navigation
  

    
    




	
	

				
		
		
		
		
		
					
		
		
		
		
		
		
			Page not found



		
		
		
			
			
		
			
			
					Home
	Who We Are
	Membership
	Help Out!
	News & Events
	Talk
	Resources
	Photos
	Contact


			

			
			
			
									Register | Log in
							


			
			
			
			
						
			
			
			
		
		

		
		
		
	



		


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		
	
	
			
			
				 															

			
			
			
			
			
						
	
						
	
					  
    
  
          
    
      The requested page "/sites/default/files/DPNAminutes8_9_11.pdf" could not be found.    

  



  

	
		

		
		
		





		
			  
    
  
          Upcoming Events

      
    
      
            
      
  
    
      April

    

    	«
	»


  


    

  
  
  
      
      
 
	
          S        	
          M        	
          T        	
          W        	
          T        	
          F        	
          S        
	
             

          	
             1 
 

          	
             2 
 

          	
             3 
 

          	
             4 
 

          	
             5 
 

          	
             6 
 

          
	
             7 
 

          	
             8 
 

          	
             9 
 

          	
             10 
 

          	
             11 
 

          	
             12 
 

          	
             13 
 

          
	
             14 
 

          	
             15 
 

          	
             16 
 

          	
             17 
 

          	
             18 
 

          	
             19 
 

          	
             20 
 

          
	
             21 
 

          	
             22 
 

          	
             23 
 

          	
             24 
 

          	
             25 
 

          	
             26 
 

          	
             27 
 

          
	
             28 
 

          	
             29 
 

          	
             30 
 

          	
             

          	
             

          	
             

          	
             

          




    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  




  
          
    
      [image: Around the Park newsletter]

    

  




  
          Search the Site

      
    
      
    
  Search (optional)
 









    

  



  

	
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	




	
	



	
	
		  
    



  
          Hot Topics

      
    
      	"Around the Park" Newsletter
	Duke Park Preservation Initiative
	Meeting Minutes


    

  







  
          Get Involved

      
    
      	Become a Member
	Pay Your Dues
	Join The Listserv
	Volunteer
	Other Ways To Help


    

  







  
          Latest Photo

      
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          [image: ]    

    

  
  
  
  
      
      See more photos »
    

  
  

    

  



  

	





	
	
		
			Home
	Who We Are
	Membership
	Help Out
	News
	Talk
	Resources
	Photos
	Contact


			Copyright © 2024 Duke Park Neighborhood Association.  All rights reserved.

			
				
					[image: Swashbuckler Interactive]
				
			

			
				
					Web Site Design & Development

					Swashbuckler Interactive
				

			

			 

		

		
		
		

			
			
			
				

					[image: Facebook]

				


	
	
	
	
	
	



					[image: YouTube]

						
		
		
		
			
 
		
		
		

		 

	



	
	





  

